
CMU Drenth Invitational - Men

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Central Michigan 00:15:36.26 25

2 Michigan State 00:15:47.59 40

3 Hillsdale 00:16:13.15 67

4 Alma 00:17:00.59 116

5 Muskegon CC 00:17:35.32 146

6 Cleary 00:18:24.01 169

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Unattached 00:16:11.89 8

CMU Running Club 00:16:20.60 1
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CMU Drenth Invitational - Men

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Central Michigan 00:15:36.26 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 97 Mark Beckmann 00:15:25.83 2

2 3 96 Luke Anderson 00:15:30.21 3

3 4 100 Chandler Lorf 00:15:32.45 4

4 5 102 Riad Rababeh 00:15:32.66 5

5 17 101 Conor Naughton 00:16:00.15 11

6 19 98 Will Finch 00:16:05.47 (13)

7 29 103 Will Westveer 00:16:47.37 (21)

2 Michigan State 00:15:47.59 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 123 Nick Hirschenberger 00:15:39.11 6

2 11 121 Ty Buckley 00:15:40.88 7

3 12 128 Lance Rambo 00:15:41.69 8

4 15 126 Tommy Osika 00:15:57.97 9

5 16 127 John Petruno 00:15:58.32 10

6 20 124 Luke Noah 00:16:13.04 (14)

7 23 125 Andrew O'Connor 00:16:23.32 (16)

3 Hillsdale 00:16:13.15 8 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 113 Joseph Humes 00:15:13.44 1

2 18 114 Mark Miller 00:16:05.03 12

3 22 119 Jack Shelley 00:16:22.09 15

4 27 118 Eric Poth 00:16:41.50 19

5 28 116 Alex Oquist 00:16:43.69 20

6 31 120 Adam Wier 00:16:54.58 (23)

7 33 115 Morgan Morrison 00:17:09.31 (24)

4 Alma 00:17:00.59 8 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 88 Justin Jones 00:16:24.32 17

2 26 92 Luke Reed 00:16:40.44 18

3 30 95 Karl Stroup 00:16:47.42 22

4 36 87 Nathan Idalski 00:17:16.18 27

5 41 90 Jackson Nordbeck 00:17:54.60 32

6 43 93 Nolan Rowland 00:18:02.45 (33)

7 45 85 Hunter Chovanec 00:18:07.88 (35)

5 Muskegon CC 00:17:35.32 8 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 131 Michael Hyatt 00:17:12.68 25

2 35 136 Kyle Benham 00:17:14.06 26

3 37 137 Mitchell Johnson 00:17:19.62 28

4 40 133 Cameron Jones 00:17:50.64 31

5 46 132 Chase Eslick 00:18:19.61 36

6 49 138 Jake Phillips 00:18:42.15 (38)

7 52 139 Caleb Sidock 00:21:30.35 (40)

6 Cleary 00:18:24.01 5 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 104 Zachery Adkins 00:17:40.88 29

2 39 109 Andrew Vincent 00:17:43.83 30
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CMU Drenth Invitational - Men

3 44 105 Caebryn Crabtree 00:18:07.77 34

4 48 106 Cody Hepinstall 00:18:31.23 37

5 50 107 Garett Nelson 00:19:56.33 39
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CMU Drenth Invitational - Men

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 113 Joseph Humes SO 00:15:13.44 Hillsdale

2 2 97 Mark Beckmann JR 00:15:25.83 Central Michigan

3 3 96 Luke Anderson JR 00:15:30.21 Central Michigan

4 4 100 Chandler Lorf FR 00:15:32.45 Central Michigan

5 5 102 Riad Rababeh FR 00:15:32.66 Central Michigan

6 0 147 Andrew Bill K 00:15:32.88 Unattached

7 0 145 Abdi Ahmed K 00:15:37.21 Unattached

8 0 150 Harrison Steen K 00:15:37.29 Unattached

9 6 123 Nick Hirschenberger SO 00:15:39.11 Michigan State

10 0 151 Fraser Wilson K 00:15:40.51 Unattached

11 7 121 Ty Buckley FR 00:15:40.88 Michigan State

12 8 128 Lance Rambo SO 00:15:41.69 Michigan State

13 0 146 Brenden Allen K 00:15:41.85 Unattached

14 0 153 Justin Ferraro K 00:15:55.45 Unattached

15 9 126 Tommy Osika SR 00:15:57.97 Michigan State

16 10 127 John Petruno FR 00:15:58.32 Michigan State

17 11 101 Conor Naughton SO 00:16:00.15 Central Michigan

18 12 114 Mark Miller SO 00:16:05.03 Hillsdale

19 (13) 98 Will Finch FR 00:16:05.47 Central Michigan

20 (14) 124 Luke Noah FR 00:16:13.04 Michigan State

21 0 111 Erik Davis K 00:16:20.60 CMU Running Club

22 15 119 Jack Shelley SO 00:16:22.09 Hillsdale

23 (16) 125 Andrew O'Connor SR 00:16:23.32 Michigan State

24 17 88 Justin Jones SR 00:16:24.32 Alma

25 0 122 Avery Felty SO 00:16:34.84 Michigan State

26 18 92 Luke Reed JR 00:16:40.44 Alma

27 19 118 Eric Poth SO 00:16:41.50 Hillsdale

28 20 116 Alex Oquist JR 00:16:43.69 Hillsdale

29 (21) 103 Will Westveer FR 00:16:47.37 Central Michigan

30 22 95 Karl Stroup SO 00:16:47.42 Alma

31 (23) 120 Adam Wier FR 00:16:54.58 Hillsdale

32 0 152 Rick Cahoon K 00:17:02.33 Unattached

33 (24) 115 Morgan Morrison SO 00:17:09.31 Hillsdale

34 25 131 Michael Hyatt FR 00:17:12.68 Muskegon CC

35 26 136 Kyle Benham SO 00:17:14.06 Muskegon CC

36 27 87 Nathan Idalski FR 00:17:16.18 Alma

37 28 137 Mitchell Johnson SO 00:17:19.62 Muskegon CC

38 29 104 Zachery Adkins JR 00:17:40.88 Cleary

39 30 109 Andrew Vincent JR 00:17:43.83 Cleary

40 31 133 Cameron Jones FR 00:17:50.64 Muskegon CC

41 32 90 Jackson Nordbeck FR 00:17:54.60 Alma

42 0 112 Charles Holbrook SO 00:17:56.64 Hillsdale

43 (33) 93 Nolan Rowland SO 00:18:02.45 Alma

44 34 105 Caebryn Crabtree JR 00:18:07.77 Cleary

45 (35) 85 Hunter Chovanec SO 00:18:07.88 Alma

46 36 132 Chase Eslick FR 00:18:19.61 Muskegon CC

47 0 156 Forrest Gehring K 00:18:27.62 Unattached

48 37 106 Cody Hepinstall JR 00:18:31.23 Cleary

49 (38) 138 Jake Phillips SO 00:18:42.15 Muskegon CC

50 39 107 Garett Nelson JR 00:19:56.33 Cleary

51 0 94 Davis Spencer FR 00:20:42.15 Alma
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CMU Drenth Invitational - Men

52 (40) 139 Caleb Sidock FR 00:21:30.35 Muskegon CC

53 0 135 Simon Johnson FR 00:21:38.84 Muskegon CC
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